Five-Digit Addition (L)

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

43.040

+ 50.003

40.383

+ 10.414

45.150

+ 20.123

48.035

+ 11.604

42.227

+ 54.542

50.210

+ 27.069

25.556

+ 73.310

68.136

+ 10.833

51.617

+ 14.231

18.487

+ 41.511

42.740

+ 17.253

76.627

+ 13.010

56.468

+ 41.220

13.676

+ 70.303

12.128

+ 62.401

16.611

+ 81.063

41.567

+38.132

12.438

+ 82.360

15.355

+71.620

65.203

+ 12.134

Math-Drills.com




Five-Digit Addition (L) Answers

Name:

Date:

Score:

Calculate each sum. No Regrouping. Period Separated Thousands.

43.040
+ 50.003

93.043

40.383
+ 10.414

50.797

45.150

+ 20.123

65.273

48.035

+ 11.604

59.639

42.227

+ 54.542

96.769

50.210

+ 27.069

77.279

25.556

+ 73.310

98.866

68.136

+ 10.833

78.969

51.617

+ 14.231

65.848

18.487

+ 41.511

59.998

42.740

+ 17.253

59.993

76.627

+ 13.010

89.637

56.468

+ 41.220

97.688

13.676

+ 70.303

83.979

12.128

+ 62.401

74.529

16.611

+ 81.063

97.674

41.567

+38.132

79.699

12.438

+ 82.360

94.798

15.355

+71.620

86.975

65.203

+ 12.134

77.337
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